
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

N° 

372 

2 

897 

501 

3 

140 

586 

304 

376 

191 

809 

73 

237 

80 

309 

378 

525 

48 

326 

193 

27 

117 

305 

125 

885 

403 

83 

111 

307 

310 

55 

20 

333 

515 

653 

122 

85 

Nombre 

TILLITU GUILLERMO 

FORZANI LEANDRO 

VALDO GERMAN 

MARINZALDA MATEO 

MAGNANTE MARCOS 

MENTA JUAN 

LUCIETTI BRIAN 

MANAVELLA LUCIANO 

FRANETOVICH EVER 

BOUVIER MATIAS 

LORENZINO SERGIO 

MASSA BRIAN 

GALLIZIO ARIEL 

ARIZCURRE FERNANDO 

BOVONE AGUSTIN 

TERRE MARTIN 

GIUDICE AGUSTIN 

BAUDUCCO BRIAN 

MARQUES FACUNDO 

PELAYES JONATHAN 

SIRO LUCAS 

TROTTA VALENTINO 

BENEITO LEANDRO 

OBERTO JUAN CRUZ 

HEIM MARIANO 

PIERUCCI LAUTARO 

SIRO IGNACIO 

BARBERO SANTIAGO 

CERUTTI NICOLAS 

FERRERO JOSE 

SUITA MARTIN 

CARUSILLO JUAN 

ZUBILLAGA GASTON 

THOMAS NICOLAS 

BUSTAMANTE RENZO 

ABALO BRUNO 

TARELLI FERNANDO 

Clase 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

Mejor Tm 

50.417 

50.568 

50.721 

50.591 

50.591 

50.761 

50.988 

51.012 

51.081 

51.085 

51.135 

51.148 

51.159 

51.212 

51.215 

51.253 

51.270 

51.277 

51.287 

51.356 

51.409 

51.412 

51.444 

51.464 

51.520 

51.545 

51.567 

51.696 

51.717 

51.742 

51.890 

51.896 

51.908 

51.957 

51.977 

52.022 

52.093 

Dif. resp. 1° 

0.151 

0.304 

0.174 

0.174 

0.344 

0.571 

0.595 

0.664 

0.668 

0.718 

0.731 

0.742 

0.795 

0.798 

0.836 

0.853 

0.860 

0.870 

0.939 

0.992 

0.995 

1.027 

1.047 

1.103 

1.128 

1.150 

1.279 

1.300 

1.325 

1.473 

1.479 

1.491 

1.540 

1.560 

1.605 

1.676 

En Vuelta 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

3 

2 

3 

3 

2 

2 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

3 

2 

1 

2 

1 

1 

3 

1 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

3 

2 

3 

2 

Vueltas 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 
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Pos. 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

N° 

444 

814 

542 

329 

406 

84 

46 

415 

916 

926 

624 

528 

514 

914 

882 

313 

97 

500 

386 

Nombre 

CACERES HEBER 

BRARDA NICOLAS 

STEFANI NICOLAS 

GILDA AMAYA 

SALVAY DARIO 

MARTINO ALEXIS 

CARRANZA MATIAS 

YANNONE ENZO 

LARDIZABAL JUAN PABLO 

ETEROVICH GASTON 

BRARDA ALEJANDRO 

RESTOVICH MARIANO 

BERNASCONI MARIO 

MARTINBIANCO PABLO 

VELASCO JULIAN 

BARRIONUEVO JOAQUIN 

QUAGLIA MATIAS 

OVIEDO LUCAS 

RAVASSOTTI WALTER 

Clase 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

INTER CADETES 

Mejor Tm 

52.100 

52.144 

52.160 

52.189 

52.214 

52.224 

52.285 

52.346 

52.361 

52.381 

52.418 

52.430 

52.457 

52.595 

52.889 

52.923 

53.351 

54.161 

55.470 

Dif. resp. 1° 

1.683 

1.727 

1.743 

1.772 

1.797 

1.807 

1.868 

1.929 

1.944 

1.964 

2.001 

2.013 

2.040 

2.178 

2.472 

2.506 

2.934 

3.744 

5.053 

En Vuelta 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

3 

2 

2 

1 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

1 

2 

2 

Vueltas 

3 

3 

3 

2 

1 

3 

3 

3 

1 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

2 
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